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EMPOTRADOS TECHO 29

Eco LED

Luminario empotrado

en plafén NEEATESS .’
Driver Integrado

Apertura 120°

Material Plastico

LED SMD

4000K

19199-0-WW
19199-0-CW

19199-1-WW
19199-1-CW

Blanco

Niquel

5W

350im 0.1A
100-277V~ 50-60Hz
086*86*34.3mm

ESTEVEZ



ESTEVEZ

Conectando lo extraordinario

Estévez, S. A. de C. V.

Av. Nifos Héroes 2272 Col. Barrera
Guadalajara, Jalisco, C. P. 44150
Tel. (33) 3615 5158
www.estevez.com.mx



